To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         2726          www.steepergroup.com
Feet - College Park - Venture®
Ordering Information
Foot Size Build Height
21-24 cm 6.4 cm (2.5”)
25-30 cm 6.9 cm (2.7”)
1.0 cm (0.38”)
1/3 2/3

Note: Please see the following page for Venture spare parts
ordering information.
 Ordering Example: NV-LCEN-24W-G4
1-521-30cmIncludes foot shell,
CPI Spectra Sock
and cosmetic
attachment plate.
Weight
of Unit Sizes (cm) Warranty Foot Shell
585g
Size 26 inc.
foot shell
21-30cm
3 years
Foot shell - 6
months
C T B
Caucasian, Tan,
Brown or Jet Black
J
Narrow or Wide width
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
1
F
E
E
T
2
F
ee
t
K2-K3
CAP Solid toe foot shell
Impact Level Descriptions
Low: Daily activities include mostly level ground walking, moving around the home and the community.
Moderate: Daily activities include up to unlimited walking, climbing stairs and occasional moderate lifting (this does not
include running).
High: Daily activities include fast walking, jogging, running, lifting heavy objects and/or recreational sports.
To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         2928          www.steepergroup.com
Venture®
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Neutral Black
CAP Size (cm)
NV-C         -2124 21-24
NV-C         -2526 25-26
NV-C         -2730 27-30
=  “L” or “R” for Left or Right
=   Colour (C = Caucasian, T = Tan,
     B = Brown, J = Jet Black)
=   Foot size in cm (21-30)
     N = Narrow, W = Wide
Foot Shell Size (cm)
NV-S         -    N 21-30
NV-S         -    W            24-30
Shelltread Size (cm)
NV-T        -    N 21-30
NV-T        -    W    24-30
=  “L” or “R” for Left or Right
=  Colour (N = Neutral, J = Jet Black